
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
35 
37 
88 
16 
11 

8 
28 
31 
78 

111 
288 

55 
4 

18 
25 
69 

811 
13 

257 

Name 

PALLADINO M. 

TORCHIO ALBERTO 

SCOTTI F. 

VALSECCHI L. 

FABBRETTI M. 

IVAN M. 

SCALTRITTI D. 

GELSI N. 

PAPA G. 

CRIFO' A. 

BOZZONI A. 

POZZOLI S. 

RAPAGLIA E. 

ERMACORA S. 

DI MATTEO A. 

CORSARO A. 

GIARDINA FABRIZIO 

SPALLONE C. 

ANTONINI A. 

Class 

C HA LLENGE 

ROOKIES 

C HA LLENGE 

ROOKIES 

C HA LLENGE 

C HA LLENGE 

C HA LLENGE 

ROOKIES 

C HA LLENGE 

ROOKIES 

C HA LLENGE 

C HA LLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

C HA LLENGE 

Club 

GENOVA 
DUCALE 

BIASSONO 
LUPI ARRAPATI 

FERM ONE 
DUCALE 

DUCALE 
DUCALE 

DUCALE 

Total points 
45 
45 
29 
26 
24 
19 
16 
14 
11 
11 

9 
8 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Diff 
0 
0 

16 
19 
21 
26 
29 
31 
34 
34 
36 
37 
39 
39 
40 
43 
43 
44 
44 

G1  
20 
25 
16 
10 
13 

9 
8 
7 
5 

11 
0 
4 
3 
6 
0 
0 
2 
0 
1 

G2  
25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

8 
7 
6 
0 
9 
4 
3 
0 
5 
2 
0 
1 
0 
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Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Riepilogativa Assoluta 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


